Femmes Scratch

nom prénom Score | Classement
LANGENKAMP Noémi finaliste 1
NECOL Paloma finaliste 2
PFISTER Nadja finaliste 3
WILHELM Elise finaliste 4
STUDER Léa finaliste 5
RIBS Manon finaliste 6
NECOL Coraline 405 7
THIRIOT Lorraine 394 8
LHOMME Camille 393 9
DIRAND Laura 374 10
MANGIN Valentine 370 11
BUYER Clara 339 12
BUEB Danaé 332 13
PFISTER Clotilde 332 13
AUBEL Lorene 329 15
BODIN Juliette 328 16
DEMENUS Ysée 322 17
HARMAND Florine 313 18
BOYER Flavie 271 19
BINDA Manon 248 20
LANGENKAMP Aina 245 21
ADAM Julie 231 22
PIREIRA Virginie 210 23
LE GALL Luna 207 24
LASBENNES Noéline 202 25
BARTH Lorane 197 26
MEYER Claudie 196 27
KOBLER Elise 196 27
LAUERT Ana 173 29
BERREUR Estelle 163 30
THEVENIN Mathilde 163 30
MAURY Milarys 132 32
GROMAIRE Elodie 131 33
DAUL Virginie 131 33
FRITSCH Noémie 110 35
GOLDSTEIN Ornella 100 36
PAPIN Gwenaélle 90 37
BORNERT Stéphanie 73 38
ROUET Camille 54 39
MEYER Lucie 46 40
GANCARSKI Nina 0 41
MALINGREY cécile 0 41
PLAID Luce 0 41




Hommes Scratch

nom prénom Score | Classement
RICHARD Camille finaliste 1
GIUCA Louis finaliste 2
GERY Matthieu finaliste 3
BECK Victor finaliste 4
NETILLARD Théo finaliste 5
PAGAND Loic finaliste 6
WOLFF Florent 737 7
ERTZ Axel 737 7
BARTHOD Mathieu 716 9
CUEL Sébastien 714 10
OBERLE Thibaut 636 11
CABEZAS Yohan 626 12
THIRIOT Pierre 583 13
BAUTIER Maxime 573 14
BERNARD Romuald 549 15
GICQUEL Thomas 502 16
EWIG Alexandre 496 17
THIRIOT Jocelyn 496 17
HARMAND Thibaud 494 19
PIREIRA Jacques 473 20
MUTHIG Antoine 473 20
SONTOT Victor 453 22
CONRAUD Nicolas 453 22
BLONDEAU Lenaic 447 24
ALDASORO Alex Ander 437 25
ADE Mathias 423 26
SEMDACH David 417 27
DULINSKI Kacper 413 28
PLYER Louis 406 29
SANTI Romain 400 30
JUD Charles 372 31
HUSSON Cédric 370 32
JUNG Victor 360 33
ZIMMERLIN Robin 351 34
DORN Diégo 348 35
BLUM Anthony 339 36
GLANGETAS Nicolas 328 37
HESS Jan 328 37
LEONHART Elian 310 39
LANGENKAMP Paul 305 40
BLOND David 305 40
LAROCHE Tom 305 42
LEONHART Tom 286 43
TRITZ Alexandre 278 44
GUIAUCHAIN Florian 275 45
OLIVIER Romain 269 46
SONTOT Julien 265 47




PERCIN

RIBEREAU-GAYON

KAISER
STARCK
BAILEN
MURBACH
MAGAUD
BECKER
DIRRENBERGER
LAAS
HERRMANN
BELLEMIN
PIRON
STUDER
MORAT
BERNARD
DIRRINGER
HOURER
BELLARD
HUNSICKER
VERBIST
HERRMANN
ROOS
VERBIST
KEHLHOFFNER
ALTMANN
COCHENNEC
PIRON
ALTMANN
CAM

QUIRIN

Thibaut
Jean-Etienne
Nicolas
Robinson
Anthony
Antoine
Nicolas
Hector
Lucas
Mickaél
Adam
Valentin
Romain
Paul
Lazare
Léon
Loic
Simeon
Noé
Louis
Théo
Victor
Alain
Pierre
Cyril
Thorald
Antoine
Antoine
Lodin
Philippe
Nicolas

263
259
258
258
252
249
247
244
234
222
208
207
200
199
190
189
186
177
177
176
172
166
137
111
110
101
94
82
55

48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77



BENJAMIN (2003-2002)

nom prénom Score | classement
LANGENKAMP Aina 245 1
LAUERT Ana 173 2
PAPIN Gwenaélle 90 3
PLAID Luce 0 4

nom prénom Score
STARCK Robinson 258 1
BECKER Hector 244 2
VERBIST Théo 172 3

MINIME (2001-2000)

nom prénom Score | classement
NECOL Coraline 405 1
MANGIN Valentine 370 2
PFISTER Clotilde 332 3
DEMENUS Ysée 322 4
HARMAND Florine 313 5
BOYER Flavie 271 6
MALINGREY cécile 0 7

nom prénom Score
MUTHIG Antoine 473 1
BLONDEAU Lenaic 447 2
LEONHART Elian 310 3
LAROCHE Tom 305 4
HERRMANN Adam 208 5
BELLARD Noé 177 6
PIRON Antoine 82 7
ALTMANN Lodin 55 8




CADET (1999 -1998)

‘ prénom

‘ Score  Classement

nom
NECOL Paloma finaliste 1
LHOMME Camille 393 2
BUEB Danaé 332 3
BINDA Manon 248 4
LE GALL Luna 207 5
BARTH Lorane 197 6
KOBLER Elise 196 7
BERREUR Estelle 163 8
THEVENIN Mathilde 163 8
MAURY Milarys 132 10
DAUL Virginie 131 11
FRITSCH Noémie 110 12
GOLDSTEIN Ornella 100 13
ROUET Camille 54 14
GANCARSKI Nina 0 15

nom prénom Score Classement
GICQUEL Thomas 502 1
THIRIOT Jocelyn 496 2
HARMAND Thibaud 494 3
PEREIRA Jacques 473 4
ZIMMERLIN Robin 351 5
DORN Diégo 348 6
LEONHART Tom 286 7
OLIVIER Romain 269 8
BELLEMIN Valentin 207 9
PIRON Romain 200 10
MORAT Lazare 190 11
BERNARD Léon 189 12
HERRMANN Victor 166 13
ALTMANN Thorald 101 14

JUNIOR (1997-1996)

nom ‘ prénom ‘ Score  Classement
LANGENKAMP Noémi finaliste 1
THIRIOT Lorraine 394 2
BUYER Clara 339 3
BODIN Juliette 328 4
ADAM Julie 231 5

nom prénom Score Classement
ERTZ Axel 737 1
CUEL Sébastien 714 2
CABEZAS Yohan 626 3
PLYER Louis 406 4
JUD Charles 372 5




HESS Jan 328 6
RIBEREAU-GAYON Jean-Etienne 259 7
STUDER Paul 199
SENIOR (1995-1976)
nom ‘ prénom ‘ Score  Classement
PFISTER Nadja finaliste 1
WILHELM Elise finaliste 2
STUDER Léa finaliste 3
RIBS Manon finaliste 4
DIRAND Laura 374 5
AUBEL Lorene 329 6
PEREIRA Virginie 210 7
LASBENNES Noéline 202 8
MEYER Claudie 196 9
GROMAIRE Elodie 131 10
BORNERT Stéphanie 73 11
MEYER Lucie 46 12
nom prénom Score Classement

RICHARD Camille finales 1
GIUCA Louis finales 2
GERY Matthieu finales 3
BECK Victor finales 4
NETILLARD Théo finales 5
PAGAND Loic finales 6
WOLFF Florent 737 7
BARTHOD Mathieu 716 8
OBERLE Thibaut 636 9
THIRIOT Pierre 583 10
BAUTIER Maxime 573 11
BERNARD Romuald 549 12
EWIG Alexandre 496 13
SONTOT Victor 453 14
CONRAUD Nicolas 453 15
ALDASORO Alex Ander 437 16
ADE Mathias 423 17
SEMDACH David 417 18
DULINSKI Kacper 413 19
SANTI Romain 400 20
HUSSON Cédric 370 21
JUNG Victor 360 22
BLUM Anthony 339 23
GLANGETAS Nicolas 328 24
BLOND David 305 25
TRITZ Alexandre 278 26
GUIAUCHAIN Florian 275 27
SONTOT Julien 265 28
PERCIN Thibaut 263 29




KAISER Nicolas 258 30
BAILEN Anthony 252 31
MURBACH Antoine 249 32
MAGAUD Nicolas 247 33
DIRRENBERGER Lucas 234 34
LAAS Mickaél 222 35
DIRRINGER Loic 186 36
HOURER Simeon 177 37
HUNSICKER Louis 176 38
KEHLHOFFNER Cyril 110 39
COCHENNEC Antoine 94 40
QUIRIN Nicolas 0 41
VETERANT (1975 et +++++)
nom ‘ prénom ‘ Score  Classement
LANGENKAMP Paul 305 1
ROOS Alain 137 2
VERBIST Pierre 111 3
CAM Philippe 0 4




